Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-570 SCHL ACAD @PLEASANTDALE (6/4-6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:25 AM ASHFORD OAKS DR, 30345 & DERING CIR, 30345 1 1
06:25 AM 2214 DERING CIR, 30345 1 2
06:27 AM 2615 OAK SHADOW LA, 30345 SIERRA VILLAGE APTS 1 3
06:30 AM 4203 BUFORD HWY, 30345 PEPPERTREE APTS 6 9
06:31 AM 2235 PLASTER RD ,30345 BELLA VILLAS APTS 1 10
06:35 AM  NORTHEAST EXPY, 30345 & PEACHWOOD CIR (N) 5 EAST/7 SPRINGS 1 11
06:37 AM 2739 SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 BEDFORD PARK APTS 1 12
06:37 AM  DRESDEN DR, 30341 & SHALLOWFORD RD 1 13
06:41 AM 4725 BUFORD HWY ,30341 @ HUNTINGTON TERRACES APTS 1 14
06:43 AM  BEVERLY HILLS DR ,30341 & STRATFORD ARMS DR, 30341 (WEST) 1 15
06:47 AM 3266 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 STERLING OAKS APTS 1 16
06:50 AM 3250 MERCER UNIVERSITY DR ,30341 @ REGENCY SQ APTS 1 17
06:59 AM 3201 HENDERSON MILL RD, 30341 @ ESTUARY APTS ENTR (A-LOAD) 1 18
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: PLEASANTDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 315.806

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/02/2025 Page 1



